(" CENTRAL

1° LELEKO

2° REI DA VELOCIDADE

3° SPIDER
4° TREM BALA
5)” ALOPRADO
6° TIK

7° CHALEIRA
8° TODO PODEROSO
ON GUARDIAO
10° PONTO 50
11° MISTERIO
12° GURI

ik PICA PAU
14° RISADINHA
15° VERDINHO
16° PEPE LEGAL
17° COIOTE
18° COLEIRINHO
19° TORNADO
20° ZANGADO

Anilha
032568
028260
005923
152431
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
420708
013907
cabeca
004945
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca

cabeca

Dono
ARMANDO
REINALDO CARDOSO MARQUES
DIEGO C ZAPELINI
ANTONIO BARDINI
QUINHO
AGOSTINHO N. MENDES
RAFAEL DE SOUZA
CARLOS B
LENO DA SILVA
FELIPE MELO
EDINHO LIMA
ANTONIO JOSE DA SILVA(COLONIAL)
MARCIO PIRES SOUZA
FELIPE MELO
EDER C. BITTENCOURT(NEGO DO JEEP
JAILSON
RICARDO
ALEXANDRO
RODRIGO
JHONATA

COLEIRO 20/02/2021
Torneio do Cabeca

Cidade
LAGUNA - SC
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO

TUBARAO

TUBARAO

CAPIVARI

TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO

10/15 min
0/169
0/99
0/97
0/85
0/71
0/71
0/69
0/67
0/63
0/62
0/60
0/58
0/52
0/43
0/38
0/34
0/29
0/28
0/20
0/20

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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